REVISION DATE 8/27/2025                              TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230                            SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM                              WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
RAD35
SONIC X TRIMLESS
3.5” RECESSED  LED DOWNLIGHT
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
Wattage	 20W

SONIC X TRIMLESS
3.5” RECESSED  LED DOWNLIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE
NEW CONSTRUCTION HOUSING
RAD35TMS -R- 20 - _________ - UNV - ______ - _______ - WT - ________ - _______
Example: RAD35TMS-R-20-CCT-UNV-15-C-WT-EM-CP
Model Wattage Color Temperature Input Voltage Beam Angle Lens
RAD35TMS-R (Round) 20   20W (2000LM) CCT   CCT Adj.
           (27K, 30K, 35K 40K, 50K)
DTW  1800K - 3000K
             (Dim to Warm)
UNV   120-277V
(5%-100% Triac &0-10V)
15      15°
24      24°
36      36°
50      50°
C     Clear
F      Frosted
HX   Hex Louver
SL    Solite
Trim Finish EM Protection
WT   White None  (Leave Blank)
EM      EM Battery
None  (Leave Blank)
CP      Chicago Plenum
Model Description
LB15156 New Construction Housing Plate
REVISION DATE 8/27/2025                              TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230                            SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM                              WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
RAD35
SONIC X TRIMLESS
3.5” RECESSED  LED DOWNLIGHT
DIMENSIONS
3 Inch aircraft pull cable
Magnetic studs helps fasten
driver to New Construction Plate
4.37
111
2.
95 75
2.
17 55
1.
30 33
4.
33
11
0.
10
3.62
92
REVISION DATE 8/27/2025                              TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230                            SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM                              WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
RAD35
SONIC X TRIMLESS
3.5” RECESSED  LED DOWNLIGHT
Frosted Lens
Hex Louver Lens
Standard Optic
REVISION DATE 8/27/2025                              TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230                            SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM                              WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
RAD35
SONIC X TRIMLESS
3.5” RECESSED  LED DOWNLIGHT
ACCESSORIES
NEW CONSTRUCTION MOUNTING PLATE LB15156
• Constructed out of galvanized steel
• Magnetic plate and driver facilitate easy and secure placement